

Name of work-
 Situation of work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of measurement-
 No. and date of agreement-
 (These four lines should)

1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill -					
Record Entry					
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from Akhtiyarpur Sehan					
P.A. Ward No:- 5 Harijan Tola					
To Kurmi Tola Chapth.					
Block:- Chehra-kalan, Vaushali					
Total Road length:- 0.678 KM					
Agency:- Gita Devi					
Agreement No & Date:- 06SBD/2024-25					
Date of Measurement					
work Done:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working					
bench mark pillar - - - - -					
Qty = 5 Nos					
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road					
land - - do - do - all comp job.					
2 x 3 Nos x 30M x 1.75M = 315.00m ²					
2 x 8 Nos x 30M x 1.75M = 840.00					
2 x 10 Nos x 30M x 1.75M = 1050.00					
2 x 2 x 15M x 1.75M = 105.00					
2 x 19M x 1.75M = 66.50					
or, 2376.50m ²					
10000 Continuation					
= 0.24 Ha					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F = R	5724306=00
(19) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - do - do - all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (16)					
(a) lead up to 1000 M					
Qty = 250.01 m ³					
@ Rs 260.98/m ³ - - -					Rs 65248=00
(b) lead up to 100 M					
Qty = 1000.44 m ³					
@ Rs 260.98 188.29/m ³ - - -					Rs 188373=00
(20) Providing & fixing of Typical					
- do - do - all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (15) = 5 Nos					
@ Rs 13109.09 each - - -					Rs 65545=00
					Rs 6043472=00
Add:-					
GST @ 18% & L.C @ 1% - - -					(H) Rs 1148260=00
S. Fee - - -					(H) Rs 90500=00
					Rs 7282232=00
Deduction As Per Agreement					
25.75% below G - - -					Rs 1877359=00
					Rs 5404873=00
Previous Pay Amount					
T.M.B.P. No. (12) - - -					(H) Rs 4923249=00
					Rs 481626=00
<i>Musaf</i> 34/12/24 JE					

Continuation

Colp
Asind Kumar
 05/03/25/EE